Securities Board of Nepal
Regulation and Management Department
Further Public Offering (FPO) Approved

Fiscal Year 2081/82

As on 2081/10/27

S.N.

Name of Company
Samata Gharelu Laghubitta Bittiya
Sanstha Ltd
Mahuli Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha

Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya
Sanstha

Sector

Micro
finance
Micro
finance
Micro
finance

From To

5,640,064 5,990,968
3,223,788 3,677,237
6,711,053 6,906,825

Total

No. of Share
Registered

350,904.25
475,449.15
195,773.00

1,022,126.40

Rate

100

100

100

Amount of Share
Registered

35,090,425
47,544,915
19,577,300

102,212,640.00

Public Issue

Amount
35,090,425
47,544,915

19,577,300
102,212,640.00

Issue Manager Date of Approval

Muktinath Capital Limited  2081/06/29
Laxmi Sunrise Capital Limited 2081/08/17

NMB Capital Ltd. 2081/10/27




