Securities Board of Nepal Regulation and Management Department Further Public Offering (FPO) Approved

Fiscal Year 2081/82

As on 2081/10/27

S.N.	Name of Company	Sector	From	То	No. of Share Registered	Rate	Amount of Share Registered	Public Issue Amount	Issue Manager	Date of Approval
1	Samata Gharelu Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd	Micro finance	5,640,064	5,990,968	350,904.25	100	35,090,425	35,090,425	Muktinath Capital Limited	2081/06/29
2	Mahuli Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha	Micro finance	3,223,788	3,677,237	475,449.15	100	47,544,915	47,544,915	Laxmi Sunrise Capital Limited	2081/08/17
	Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha	Micro finance	6,711,053	6,906,825	195,773.00	100	19,577,300	19,577,300	NMB Capital Ltd.	2081/10/27
				Total	1,022,126.40		102,212,640.00	102,212,640.00		